North- Chaumuha Parkham Road 

South – Chak Bhagwan Singh 

TYPE OF POSSESSION: PHYSICAL 

4.  Details of the  
Encumbrances known 

to the secured creditor.  

NO 

5.  The secured debt for 

recovery of which the 

property is to be sold  
TOTAL DUES: Rs. 1,00,52,838.12 (Rs. One crore fifty two thousand eight 
hundred thirty eight rupees and twelve paise only) (Inclusive of Interest up to 
29.06.2023) 

Future interest & other charges extra. 

mailto:sbi.51521@sbi.co.in

6.  Deposit of earnest 

money  
10 % of the Reserve Price viz 

Rs. 13.00 lakh (Rs. Thirteen lakh only)